Size
mm
D0
mm
d1
mm
Da
mm
H
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
25 115 85 14 14 PN16 TFB025
32 140 100 18 14.4 PN16 TFB032
40 150 110 18 16.4 PN16 TFB040
50 165 125 18 16.2 PN16 TFB050
65 185 145 18 17.5 PN16 TFB065
80 200 160 18 18 PN16 TFB080
100 220 180 18 22 PN16 TFB100
150 285 240 22 28 PN16 TFB150
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566